
Ignite!
WHAT IS PROGRESSIVE EDUAEflON?

How can it make a difference?
Why is it important?

1 Essential question 21st Century Learning and Innovation Skills =

+ 2 Supporting questions • Creativity and Innovation
+11 Educators from around the Bay Area

. Critical Thinking and Problem Solving
+11 Five minute talks • Communication and Collaboration
= 2 Hours of interesting information, • Curiosity and Imagination

networking, fun • Agility and Adaptability

-

Christa McAuliffe School
Cupertino Union School District

12211 Titus Ave.
Saratoga, CA 95070

April 25, 2013 7-9 PM

Tom Little, President, Progressive Education Network (national), &
Park Day: Reflection on My Journey to the Heart of the
Progressive Education World... .tom . little@progressiveed.org

Judy Voets, Open Classroom, Lagunitas School District: A Silent
Classroom is a Suspicious Place for Our Style of Progressive
Education... .jsvoets @comcast.net

Proq ressiveg
Education
NETWORK

Jackie Summerfield, Christa McAuliffe: Progressive Education:
The Implementation of a Real and Meaningful Curriculum,
summerfieldJackiecusdk8.org

Trevor Mattea, Stevenson: Progressive Education for the Future,
tmattea@mvwsd.org



Katie Middlebrook, Blackford: Leadership Counts: Bringing Mimi Lawler, Indigo: Project Based Learning to Problem Based
Progressive Education Ideals to Title I Schools Learning....mlawler@prodigy.net
middlebrook4@comcast.net

Douglas C. Thompson, PhD, Mid-Peninsula High School: Elizabeth Shepherd, Village: Centers and a CommunityApproach
Education is a Process, Nota Product....doug@mid-pen.com to Learning....eshepherd@campbellusd.org

Christa Flores, Hillbrook: Authentic Learning and Assessment in Bonnie Malouf, Stevenson: A Learning Community
a Self-Directed Middle School Science Space bmalouf@mvwsd.org
cflores@hillbrook.org

Dale Jones, Discovery Charter: Attention With Students is • Thank You to the Local PEN Group for Planning and
Paramount.. .djones@discoveryk8.org Producing this Event

• Thank You to Rick Yee, our Host and MC for the
Evening

• Thank You to the IT, Film, Tech and Sound Crew
• Thank You to the Christa McAuliffe Community for

Sharing your School and Supporting this Event
• Thank You to the Eleven Speakers for Sharing your

Expertise and Educational Experiences


